
Club When Open to Where

Keyboard

Sewing

Debate

Senior Netball

Hockey

Karate

Football

Running

Lunch

3.35-

4.35pm

3.35-

4.35pm

3.35-5pm

3.35-5pm

3.35-5pm

3.35-

4.45pm

3.35-

4.45pm

Fitness 4-5pm

S1-6

S1-6

S1

S4-6

S1-6

S1-6

S3

S1-3

S4-6

Warhammer Lunch S1-6

Rm 010/011

Mrs Regan

Rm 114
Miss Hanvidge

Rm 113

Ms Dawson

Games Hall 2

Mrs Kincaid

Hockey Pitch
Giffnock Hockey

Dance Studio
Japan Karate

Football Pitch

Mr Hendrick

Running Track

Mr Williamson

Fitness 

Suite

Rm 314



Club When Open to Where

Lego

Disney

Radio Show

Jazz Band

Football

Senior Football

Badminton

Gymnastics

Lunch

3.35-

4.35pm

3.35-

4.35pm

3.35-

4.35pm

3.35-5pm

3.35-5pm

3.35-5pm

3.35-

4.45pm

Fitness 4-5pm

S1-6

S1-6

S1-6

S1-6

S2

S4-6

S1-6

S1-6

S4-6

Board Games Lunch S1-6

PE Corridor

Mr Hendrick & 

Mr Eunson

Rm 210
Miss Rafferty

Music Dept

Rm 011

Mr Fairlie

Football Pitch
Mr Barratt

Football Pitch

Mr Williams

Games Hall 1

Mr Gibson

Gymnasium

Fitness 

Suite

Rm 107
Mrs Matheson



Club When Open to Where

Ceilidh Band

Jewellery/Craft 

Making

Cricket

Football

Muay Thai Boxing

East Ren Hockey

Dance

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

2.45-4pm

2.45-4pm

4-5pm

2.45-4pm

S1-6

S1-6

S1-6

S1

S1-6

S1-6

S1-6

Chess Lunch S1-6

Rm 010

Mrs Regan

Rm 005

Mrs Mears

Cricket Nets

Mr Williams

Football Pitch

ERCL

Small Gym
Pro Judo/Cha

Hockey Pitch
Giffnock Hockey

Dance Studio

Miss Kennedy

Rm 206
Mr Otley

Warhammer Lunch S1-6 Rm 314



Club When Open to Where

Creative Writing

Chess

Geeky Film

Jewellery/Craft 

Making

Vocal Group

Junior Netball

Boys Rugby

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

3.35-

4.35pm

3.35-5pm

3.35-5pm

S1-3

S1-6

S1-6

S1-6

S1-6

S1-3

S1-6

LGBTQI+ Lunch S1-6

Rm 106

Ms Stone

Rm 206

Mr Otley

Rm 105

Mr Evans

Rm 005

Mrs Mears

Music Dept.

Games Halls 

1 & 2

Football Pitch

Mr Judge

Rm 021
Miss Kierney

Fitness 4-5pm S4-6
Fitness 

Suite

Art Lunch S1-6
Rm 301

Mr McFall



Club When Open to Where

Coding

School Show

Basketball

Girls Football

Table Tennis

Lunch

2.45-4pm

2.45-4pm

2.45-4pm

2.45-4pm

S1-6

S1-6

S1-6

S1-6

S1-6

Guitar Lunch S1-6

Rm 115

Mr Bryson

Drama 

Studio

Games Hall 1 & 2

Mr Gibson

Football Pitch

Mr Brown

Dance Studio

Mr Barlow

Rm 008
Mr McCann & 

Mr McFall

Fitness 4-5pm S4-6
Fitness 

Suite

Warhammer Lunch S1-6 Rm 314

Science Lunch S1
Rm 214

Miss Colquhoun 

& Ms Beltagui


