MONDAY

Club	When	Open to	Where
Keyboard	Lunch	S1-6	Rm 010/011 Mrs Regan
Warhammer	Lunch	S1-6	Rm 314
Sewing	3.35- 4.35pm	S1-6	Rm 114 Miss Hanvidge
Debate	3.35- 4.35pm	S1	Rm 113 Ms Dawson
Senior Netball	3.35-5pm	S4-6	Games Hall 2 Mrs Kincaid
Hockey	3.35-5pm	S1-6	Hockey Pitch Giffnock Hockey
Karate	3.35-5pm	S1-6	Dance Studio Japan Karate
Football	3.35- 4.45pm	S3	Football Pitch Mr Hendrick
Running	3.35- 4.45pm	S1-3	Running Track Mr Williamson
Fitness	4-5pm	S4-6	Fitness Suite

TUESDAY



WEDNESDAY



THURSDAY



FRIDAY

